Introduction
Storage temperature
Operating temperature
Humidity
Dimensions
Supply
Screw terminal wire gauge
Output range

C
-1
0
11
0
-1
vd
c
o
u
t
Page 3.
Data Sheet Issue: 1.00
Date: 20 October 2005
Temperature Range Part Number
o0 to 100 C FSC-1011-0/100
o-100 to +100 C FSC-1011-100/100
o-100 to +200 C FSC-1011-100/200
o0 to 150 C FSC-1011-0/150
o0 to 400 C FSC-1011-0/400
o0 to 600 C FSC-1011-0/600
o0 to 800 C FSC-1011-0/800
Order Codes
Colter
Group
The unit described on this datasheet is designed and manufactured in Great Britain by Colter Products Ltd.